
PROPOSER'S CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET 
LOS ANGELES COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS

REGIONAL USED MOTOR OIL AND OIL FILTER RECYCLING COLLECTION AND PUBLIC EDUCATION PROGRAM (BRC0000345)
MONDAY, DECEMBER 19, 2022, 2 P.M.

ID Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Company Phone Number Company Email Address Contractor Type
1 S. Groner Associates Ly Nguyen 100 West Broadway Suite 290, Long Beach, CA 90802 562.597.0205 business@sgamarketing.com Primary
2 SAESHE Young Yu 1055 West 7th St. #2150  LA, CA 90017 213-683-2108 yyu@saeshe.com Primary
3 Global Urban Strategies, Inc. Omar Hernandez 2200 South Fremont Avenue #208, Alhambra, CA 91803 626-545-2234 Omar@global-urban.com Primary
4 SAESHE Natalie Chan 1055 W. 7th St., Ste. 2150, Los Angeles, CA 90017 213-683-2113 nchan@saeshe.com Primary
5 Saeshe Christian Torres 1055 West 7th Street Suite 2150, Los Angeles, CA 90017 213-683-2100 ctorres@saeshe.com Primary
6 SAESHE Lawrence Kwon 1055 West 7th Street Suite 2150, LA, CA 90017 2136832100 lkwon@saeshe.com Primary
7 MBI Media Andrew Petteruto 100 S. Citrus Avenue, #206, Covina, CA 91723 (626) 967-1510 apetteruto@mbimedia.com Primary
8 Hazmat, Inc. Jim Goyich 180 W. Monte Avenue, Bloomington, CA 92316 (909) 873-4141 jimg@usahazmat.com Primary
9 Sherpa Marketing Solutions Carlos Cordoba Po Box 322, Sherman Oaks, CA 91423 818-635-7318 ccordoba@sherpa-marketing.com Primary

10 The Peterson Group, Inc. Alan Peterson 18851 Bardeen Avenue, Suite 230, Irvine, CA. 92612 +1-949-466-8616 apeterson@go4tpg.com Primary
11 Street Level Strategy Julissa Gomez 65 North Raymond Ave., Pasadena CA 91001 8182986542 julissa.gomez@slstrategy.com Primary
12 A Bright Idea Kristie Sheppard 120 S Glen Oaks Blvd 4108367180 kristie@abrightideaonline.com Primary
13 The Peterson Group, Inc. Alan Peterson 18851 Bardeen Avenue, Suite 230, Irvine, CA 92612 949-466-8616 apeterson@go4tpg.com Primary
14 T&T Public Relations Eneida Talleda 24325 crenshaw blvd #268, torrance, ca 90505 213-232-1124 eneida.talleda@tandtpublicrelations.com Subcontractor


